vishwamitra International school , Gangoh , Saharanpul
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From Class - Mur to 12 th
— Himlgmamj,——_ ——oaes. | Transport Fee
' e R lom) - R T00/-
T TR N . 600/ | Transportfee(upto3 km) :- Rs. 700/
" Registration Fee :- Rs. 200 :‘:r“:; " &0r. | Transportfee (5to7 km) e wor- T
| Admission Fee :- Free LK.G ~ 700/ |Transport fee (7 to 10km) = Rs.500/-
UK.G - 700/ Transport fee (10 tol5 km) - Rs.1000/
i I—— | :- B00/- Transport fee (15 to25 km) :- Rs.1100/
Annual l:h:_rzls_ pe Ll .. B50/- |
| Nurto UK.G = " - 900/~ | e
=2000 |V vEnip m
L 3000 | w = 1000 /-
il toV W . 1100/- | 1Students - Aadhar card
Vi to Vill =3500 vl s 1150f- | 2 Students — 4 Photos
X te X =4000 | v . 1250/- |3Students — T.C
X to Xil =5000 |x -~ 1500/- |4 Students - Mark sheet
X « 1650f- | 5Students - Aadher card Mother &
AR 9. 1] | Father
| Comm } s, 2500/~ | 6 Play = Nur - students { Birth certificate
{ 5d ) - 2700/- | With Gowernment certified |
Concession Concession ___
Wl :- 50% Discount on school | IV :- 100% Discount
Tuition Fee | School on tultion fee |
Important note :-

A Al mﬂmmﬂuﬂm.hdulmhhmkssdmulbatlt:.ﬂillblh-:‘dh\l the parants .
B :- Fee should be deposited before 10 of every month .

C:- A fine @ of rs. 10/- per day will be imposed after due date .
[ - After last date of current month if the fee is not deposited name of student will be struck - off the roll and
fresh admission will be sought after paying admission fee again .

Day Boarding ;- Rs. 40,000/ Tow Installment of Rs. 20,000/ each is payable by 10 of April & 10 of October .
After this time period a fine of Rs. 20/- per day will be charged and fee will deposited include

the paneity amount .

- - S
(SN |CLASSES | 1" Term 2 nd Term Total Total Admission + | Grand Total

Boarding Fee | Annual charges
: L_‘tg'-i‘ =Re.67,750 | =Rs.67,750 =Rs.1,35500 | =As. 9500 " | =Rs.1,45,000
| vito Vil : = - T
lemw anm fanw aisie Lese oo
lli e : =Rs. 77,750 =Rs. 155500 | =Rs. 9500 =Rs. 1,65,000
=R$.87750 |=Rs87,750 | =Rs.1,75500 | =Rs. 9500 | =Rs.1,85,000

Note :- 1% Term fee will be deposited at the time of admission & 2™ Term fee before 10™ of Cctaber .



